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Irish Senior Schools Relays - 14/04/2019

Results - Relays
 
#1  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGLNLA1 2:10.33

Hill, Lucy 14 Urry, Amelia 14

Barr, Tarryn 14 Allen, Farrah 14

ALTO S2 2:15.85

O'Connor, Aisling 13 Mc Evoy, Emma 14

Purcell, Amy 14 Monaghan, Riona 13

ANWBRG3 2:16.21

Walsh, Kallie 14 Duffy, Roisin 14

Mahon, Alyson 13 Howard, Beibhinn 14

AO L A4 2:17.37

Fitzpatrick, Cara 14 Martin, Emily 14

Lowe, Erika 14 Fitzpatrick, Eva 14

AMCY M5 2:18.86

Barry, Orlaith 14 Reidy, Grace 14

Perez, Alex 14 Mc Tigue, Kim 13

ASC MH6 2:28.00

Butler, Holly 14 Bolger, Ellen 13

Kenny, Roisin 14 O'Keeffe, Annie 13

AST AN7 2:53.69

Flanagan, Amelia 14 Blair, Jenna 13

Light, Isabel 13 Armah-Kwantreng, Erin 14

 
#2  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABLKRK1 2:09.49

Fahy, Ronan 14 O'Neill, Finn 14

Curley, Michael 13 O'Malley, Jed 14

AMAR2 2:15.44

Rockett, Mark 14 Flaherty, Roan 14

Lynam, Andriu 14 Meegan, Zach 13

APR C3 2:15.47

O'Leary, Andrew 14 O'Sullivan, Michael 14

Malley, Jude 14 Flynn, Louis 13

ABEL4 2:15.81

O'Seachnasaigh, Oisin 14 Coyle, David 14

Corcoran, David 14 Wearen, Marcus 14

AFRNDS--- DQ

Fitzpatrick, Lewis 12 Fitzpatrick, Bryn 13

Crowe, Daniel 13 Shawe, Alfie 12

AGNZGA--- DQ

Taylor, Owen 13 O'Flanagan, Aidan 14

Maguire, Oscar 14 Gilligan, Finn 13

 
#3  Girls 15-16 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADOMW1 2:09.57

Kelly, Aimee 15 Liptrot, Rebeka 15

O'Donnell, Naoise 15 Roclawska, Oliwia 15

AHF C2 2:15.14

Byrne, Kate 16 Forde, Lara 13

O'Brien, Alana 14 O'Gara, Claire 16

AFRNDS3 2:15.82

Quinn, Sasha 15 Hopkins, Chrissy 12

Cox, Andrea 16 Robson, Lucy 14

ALTO C--- DQ

Callery, Aislinn 15 Killen, Laura 16

Buckley, Marguerite 13 Hurley, Megan 15

ALTO K--- DQ

Godden, Eleanor 15 White, Rachel 15

Harte, Lucy 16 Trait, Naomi 16

 
#4  Boys 15-16 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APR C1 1:57.31

Irwin, Neddie 16 Curtin, John 16

Higgins, Paul 15 Carroll, David 16

APTRN2 2:05.64

Keogh, Michael 15 Dillon, Joe 15

Halaczkiewicz, Filip 14 Burke, Niall 15

AKILK3 2:12.07

Ormond, David 14 Powell, Teige 16

Dragoi, Matthew 15 Briers, Daniel 14

ASLIGO4 2:15.19

Platt, Arann 13 Kehoe, Oisin 16

Langton, Killian 14 Bamber, Gus 16

ABLKRK--- DQ

Conway, Ciaran 16 Curley, Patrick 15

Breen, Phillip 15 Backen, Ben 15

ABEL--- DQ

Drumm, Cameron 15 Gavin, Zachary 15

Barrett, Simon 16 Scanlan, Bailey 14

 
#5  Girls 17-19 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AURS1 2:07.26

Walsh, Tara 17 Mc Daid, Carrie 17

Lyons, Maria 16 Farrell, Danielle 15

ALTO K2 2:08.90

Godden, Maria 17 Vaughan, Rachel 17

Trait, Aine 18 O'Shea, Anna 17

ALOR F3 2:10.21

O'Donnell, Mary 18 Daniels Howard, Zoe 15

Miao, Fiona 14 Baker, Jodie 15

AC CHR4 2:14.75

Ennis, Kelly 18 Ward, Aileen 16

Johnson, Laura 17 Powell, Ella 13

AST AN5 2:22.71

Forbes, Emma 18 Johnson, Amelia 18

Keaney, Ellen 15 Gallagher, Elena 16

 
#6  Boys 17-19 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFRNDS1 1:51.04

Smyth, Johnny 18 Cox, Paul 17

Allison, Jamie 18 Fleming, Jack 18

ABEL2 1:54.44

Barrett, Simon 16 O'Gara, Hugh 19

Lynch, Darragh 16 Cope, Ciaran 16

ASHILL3 1:54.66

Keaney, Sean 18 Maher, Anthony 17

Kilcoyne, Ronan 14 Mc Partland, Paddy 17

ABGS4 2:03.62

Mc Kee, Ciaran 14 Green, Rhys 17

Angus, Jack 18 Riddell, Ben 14

ABLKRK5 2:10.66

Mc Kenna, Max 18 Harrington, Peter 18

Connolly, Max 19 Mai, David 17

 
#7  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGLNLA1 1:58.20

Urry, Amelia 14 Hill, Lucy 14

Allen, Farrah 14 Barr, Tarryn 14

AO L A2 2:00.86

Fitzpatrick, Cara 14 Fitzpatrick, Eva 14

Lowe, Erika 14 Martin, Emily 14

ALTO S3 2:01.00

Mc Evoy, Emma 14 Monaghan, Riona 13

Purcell, Amy 14 O'Connor, Aisling 13

AMCY M4 2:02.93

Reidy, Grace 14 Perez, Alex 14

Mc Tigue, Kim 13 Barry, Orlaith 14

ANWBRG5 2:06.60

Walsh, Kallie 14 Duffy, Roisin 14

Mahon, Alyson 13 Howard, Beibhinn 14

ASC MH6 2:11.70

Bolger, Ellen 13 Kenny, Roisin 14

O'Keeffe, Annie 13 Smith, Libbi 14

AST AN7 2:34.01

Flanagan, Amelia 14 Goodbody, Georgia 13

O'Gorman, Libby 13 Light, Isabel 13

 
#8  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABLKRK1 1:52.60

O'Neill, Finn 14 Curley, Michael 13

O'Malley, Jed 14 Fahy, Ronan 14

AMAR2 1:59.30

Lynam, Andriu 14 Rockett, Mark 14

Flaherty, Roan 14 Meegan, Zach 13

ABEL3 2:00.27

Corcoran, David 14 O'Seachnasaigh, Oisin 14

Coyle, David 14 Wearen, Marcus 14

APR C4 2:01.14

Malley, Jude 14 Flynn, Louis 13

O'Leary, Andrew 14 O'Sullivan, Michael 14

AGNZGA5 2:06.28

Gilligan, Finn 13 Maguire, Oscar 14

O'Flanagan, Aidan 14 Taylor, Owen 13

AFRNDS6 2:14.83

Shawe, Alfie 12 Fitzpatrick, Lewis 12

Fitzpatrick, Bryn 13 Crowe, Daniel 13

 
#9  Girls 15-16 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALTO C1 1:57.88

Hurley, Megan 15 Callery, Aislinn 15

Buckley, Marguerite 13 Killen, Laura 16

ADOMW2 1:58.09

Roclawska, Oliwia 15 O'Donnell, Naoise 15

Liptrot, Rebeka 15 Kelly, Aimee 15

ALTO K3 1:58.61

Harte, Lucy 16 White, Rachel 15

Cousins-Bolger, Teddy 14 Trait, Naomi 16

AHF C4 1:59.91

O'Brien, Alana 14 Byrne, Kate 16

Forde, Lara 13 O'Gara, Claire 16

AFRNDS5 2:05.10

Cox, Andrea 16 Hopkins, Chrissy 12

Robson, Lucy 14 Quinn, Sasha 15

 
#10  Boys 15-16 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APR C1 1:45.80

Higgins, Paul 15 Curtin, John 16

Irwin, Neddie 16 Carroll, David 16

APTRN2 1:52.86

Burke, Niall 15 Halaczkiewicz, Filip 14

Dillon, Joe 15 Keogh, Michael 15

ABLKRK3 1:53.25

Backen, Ben 15 Curley, Patrick 15

Blackburn, Jamie 15 Conway, Ciaran 16
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(#10  Boys 15-16 200 Meter Free Relay)

AKILK4 1:54.90

Powell, Teige 16 Dragoi, Matthew 15

Ormond, David 14 Briers, Daniel 14

ASLIGO5 2:00.13

Kehoe, Oisin 16 Bamber, Gus 16

Platt, Arann 13 Langton, Killian 14

 
#11  Girls 17-19 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AURS1 1:56.30

Mc Daid, Carrie 17 Lyons, Maria 16

Walsh, Tara 17 Farrell, Danielle 15

ALTO K2 1:56.60

Vaughan, Rachel 17 Trait, Aine 18

O'Shea, Anna 17 Godden, Maria 17

AC CHR3 1:57.75

Ennis, Kelly 18 Johnson, Laura 17

Ward, Aileen 16 Powell, Ella 13

ALOR F4 1:58.24

Daniels Howard, Zoe 15 O'Donnell, Mary 18

Miao, Fiona 14 Baker, Jodie 15

AST AN5 2:08.95

Forbes, Emma 18 Johnson, Amelia 18

Keaney, Ellen 15 Gallagher, Elena 16

 
#12  Boys 17-19 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFRNDS1 1:40.63

Smyth, Johnny 18 Cox, Paul 17

Allison, Jamie 18 Fleming, Jack 18

ASHILL2 1:45.68

Keaney, Sean 18 Maher, Anthony 17

Kilcoyne, Ronan 14 Mc Partland, Paddy 17

ABGS3 1:49.91

Angus, Jack 18 Green, Rhys 17

Riddell, Ben 14 Mc Kee, Ciaran 14

ABLKRK4 1:56.17

Harrington, Peter 18 Mc Kenna, Max 18

Mai, David 17 Connolly, Max 19

ABEL--- DQ

O'Gara, Hugh 19 Clery, John 17

Cope, Ciaran 16 Lynch, Darragh 16


